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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOT | MIdIANASTH oy | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1718 | 489 | 538 | 109 | 535|445 | 384 | 835 883 208 | 438 | 588 | 484 [ 979 | 739 220 558 368 423 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sept 17-
19 2008
Do you think the Labour Party is united or
divided at the present time?
United B8 25 7 56 25 7 51 29 27 24 29 25 26 23 23 28 26 22 24 31 24
Divided 88 45 69 22 55 68 24 44 50 41 41 40 44 54 48 42 46 49 41 42 51
Don't know 9 29 25 22 21 25 24 27 23 35 30 35 30 23 29 30 28 28 36 28 25
Do you think the Conservative Party is united or
divided at the present time?
United 56 18 41 6 24 35 7 12 20 15 17 16 20 16 19 15 17 21 18 15 12
Divided 17 64 45 83 63 51 79 72 67 62 57 59 63 73 63 66 65 62 61 67 70
Don't know 27 18 14 11 13 14 13 16 13 23 27 24 17 11 18 19 18 17 21 18 18
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